
341s: 4/7/2020

4/14/2020

5/5/2020

5/12/2002

Melissa

Time Case No. Debtor Name Attorney Name

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:45

2:30

  Chapter 13 Call

John L Hicks 

Bankruptcy Law Offices

Breckenridge & Davis

John L Hicks 

John L Hicks 

John L Hicks 

Bankruptcy Law Offices

Bankruptcy Law Offices

Bankruptcy Law Offices

Keys

Newsom

Wright

Bankruptcy Law Offices

Goodlow

Breckenridge & Davis

Harris

Hopkinson

Quarrella

Hanson

Higgins John L Hicks 

Mossman

                                STANDING CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE - FLINT

                                  Phone: (810) 238-4675

                                   Fax: (810) 238-4712

                                    www.flint13.com
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The hearing officer conducting the §341 Meeting of Creditors must view the Debtor(s) original “wet 

signature” on the Petition or the §341 Meeting will be adjourned.  Therefore, please make sure you 

have in your possession the original signed documents at the §341 Meeting of Creditors to avoid 

receiving an adjournment.
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